S UNOFFICIAL COPY

PREPARED BY AND RETURN TO

DANIEL MOTYKA ORI
COMERICA BANK 94787360
8700 N. WAUKEGAN RD.

MORTON GROVE, IL 60053 o o
2 . DERT-Gf HECHROTHG 431,501

3355 RAM 4809 49/08/%4 1a331i00
37029 ¢ 3.} M—FG- 7RSO
CABK COLMTY RECORDER

LOAN EXTENSION AGREEMENT

<’ This istument is an Agreement among American National Bank & Trust Company of
leicago as successor Trustee to Comerica Bank-Iilinois, as Successor Trustee to Manufacturets
Affiliated Trust Co: 25 Trustee U/T/A Trust #5-11052 dtd 07/10/1990 ("Mortgagor"); Patricia
Sinith, Richard Smithard Charles J. Krieter as Trustee of the Charles J. Krieter Trust Dated
02/09/1990 ("Beneficiary"};, Patricia Smith, Richard Smith and Charles J. Kricler
("Guarantors”); and COMERICA BANK-ILLINOIS, successor in interest by merger to
Affiliated Bank, formerly knowi. as'Affiliated Bank/Franklin Park ("Lender").

RECITALS 1
1

A. Mortgagor is the owner of the real estate described in Exhibit "A" hereto ("Real |
Estatc"). Beneficiaries are the sole beneficiaries of Mortgagor, |

B. On October 15, 1990, Mortgagor executed 2o delivered to Lender its Mortgage Note
("Note") in the principal amount of $140,000.00, to evidence a loan in that amount.
) q ARl ht" t14° ()
C. To secure payment of the Note, the foltowing documents vere executed and d‘cﬂ\fereﬂ.’“)

1. A Mortgage, Assignment of Leases and Security Agreemeat dated 10/15/90 and
recorded on October 24, 1990 with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook Csunty, Illincis, as
Document Number 90519856, wherein the Mortgagor mortgaged the Real Eczte to Lender,

RE! TITLE SERVICES # v‘é? 4 8¢

2. An Assignment of Lease, Rents and Profits dated 10/15/90 and recorded October
24. 1999 with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, as Document No. 20519857,
wherein Mortgagor assigned to Lender the rents and income from the Real Estate.

3. A Security Agreement and Assignment Interest in Land Trust wherein the
Beneficiaries collaterally assigned to Lender their beneficial interest to Mortgagor.

(861171 )

4. A Guaranty of Note and Mortgage wherein Guarantors guaranteed the payment of
the Note.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

D. A Loan Extension Agreement dated 10/31/93 and recorded 02/14/94 with the
Recorded of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, as Document Number 9414044, wherein the Note
was exiended to May 1, 1994,

E. A Loan Extension Agreement dated 5/1/94 and recorded 6/8/94 with the Recorder
of Deeds of Cook County, illinois, as Document Number 94508739, wherein the Note was
further extended to August 1, 1994.

F. The Note matured and was payable on August 1, 1994, The parties desire to extend
said maturity date to November 1, 1994.

WHEPRLFORE, it is agreed as follows:

1. The due u2te of the Note is hereby extended to November [, 1994.

2. Except as mcdidied in paragraph | above, the Note and Loan Documents remain in
full force and effect accordirg to their terms.

3. Guarantors jointly and severally, reaffirm their guarantee of the obligation of
Mortgagor to Lender under the provisions of the Note and Loan Documents.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused the Agreement to be executed and
delivered on _August Ist , 1994,

Comer:«cs Bank-Illinois successor in interest by
merger to Aifiliated Bank, formerly known as
Affiliated Ba::i/Franklin Park ,

By \Lh\\ %\ s \—u\’\,’\.

»

tkzif,‘.»_',q&t,(

The strament Is connted by tre undercimed Ld T, ot pmnnaﬂg American Nationa! Bank and Trvst Company of
ba coily 1 ooty i e el e e sl i SOREG - Chicago as Suceessos trustee to Conirica Bank-
IR e oo wetk o lfinois, as Successor Trustee to Manutazturers
PR T R R e 3.11:"'}1‘:33 Affiliated Trust Co. as Trustee U/T/A Trust #S-
P Ly e ey, e 11052 dtd 07/10/1990

sentahion, cm;a.t unLul wrz o agmement of the Truslea in this

instrument.

By: w2
TRUST GFFICER

Attestation ape renls
fed by Amertfps
| Bank wid fryst Cempany of Cﬂlﬂl‘:‘: :;“L::'

Attest



UNOFFICIAL COPY

Acknow men nefici

The undersigned hereby acknowledges and ccusents o the within Extension Agreement.

~.

{
'y 7. /
f ..-J" - - . e B
\ e . v
?au-icia Smith Richard Smith

/ (
s fﬂﬁ D
Charlcs J. Kricwf 2s Trustee
of the Charles J. Kiteter Trust Dated 02/09/1990

The undersigned hereby acknowledees and consents to the within Extension Agreement and
reaffirms their Guaranty of Note and Mortgage dated October 15, 1990.

,"’w "
/‘ceéluu Lﬂ{ﬁ/

Patncxa Smith Richard Smith

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) SS
COUNTY OF COOK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, dozs hereby
certify that _eded 2/ iaa. ia, Viee-Presid t of Comerica Bank - Illinois, personaily known
to me to be the same person whose ‘name i ‘subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared
before me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said
instrument as his own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said
institution, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

71

4
GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this (7" day of Aygu = ,

7/ 7

) /Xé /5_}\» N e //J,HJ’
Notarv Publie
OFFIC!AL SE -

VIAEILYN SUE C'n"(l)ws
sary Public, Stata @ inol
MyNgorrnvr:ussm Expires 12-16-96

1994,

O38282.0 1,




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) SS
COUNTY OF COCK )

'The undersi WWUIJHC in and for ]_Lhe State and County aforesaid, does hereby
certify that MARTHA ARN BROQAS ‘ RUST OFFigaidident of American National

Bank and trust Company of Chicago as Trustee as aforesaid, personally known to me to be
the same perszns whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me
this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their
own free and veiuriary act and as the free act of said Trustee, for the uses and purposes therein

set forth.

GIVEN under ity hand and Notarial Seal this 2044 day of Jeev/s 7~
1994,

. \TE
RYANNE SATTERTHWA .
mm pyaLIC, STATE OF ILLINCIS Notary Public

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES /6/96

. SEAL P22 X// 7/ %
OFFICIAL 2 /}‘4/"’/‘/(71-""/’ L id s cne ez

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) S
COUNTY OF COOK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aioresaid, does hereby
certify that Charles J. Krieter as Trustee of the Charles J. Krieter Trust Dated 02/09/1990,
Patricia Smith and Richard Smith personally known to me to be the same persors *itose names
are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in’eson and
acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free ana voluntary
act as beneficiaries for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this B0 72/ day of ugrs T
1994,

AP TSN IS A7 g "’,/ '/’ g ‘
- ('/%méc//f/a«w‘éé%‘z’ z‘"mé
s

* OFFICIAL SEAL
MARYANNE SATTERTHWAITE 2 Notary Public
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLIN%:S )

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES  B/0/30 g




STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) 8§
COUNTY OF COOK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, does hereby
certify that Patricia Smith, Richard Smith and Charles I. Krieter personally known to me to be
the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me
this day in nerson and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their
own free‘and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN#:icer my hand and Notarial Seal this _. 22 7% _day of ks ST~

__, 1994,
~ e
e, PR ”;?{2::_/@ ;ﬁz_e&f
p Notary Public

" QFFICIAL SEAL "
MARYANNE SATTERTHWAITE
HOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES B/6/96




UNOFFICIAL COPY

[ 3 I N ‘l
~ Exhibit A
LEGAL GESCRIPTION
PIN # 13-25-120~017-0000
Common Acddrens)

2954 N. Albany
Chicago IL 80623

LOT 24 IN HAMMONDS SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH
1/2 OF THE EABT 1/2°0F THE WEST 1/2 QF THE
 ROUTH WEST L/4 OF THE NURTH WEST t/4 OF SEC-
TION 25, TOWNSHIP 40 NORYH, RANGE 13 EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,

ILLINOLS.

[t
b
~3
r
~1
&
>




